Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 14.12.2013

Herren
Rang

Nr

494
495
153
26
227
199
300
148

31
305
434
421
178
214
479
409
203
436
211
447

83

51

18

50
170
267
368
370
235
411
383

48
223
408

318
389
414
14
166
338
319
448
402
376
304
469
79
49
129
307
498
301
54
340
234
328
43
359
175
222
241
155
63
240
28
171
377

Name

Rottmoser Josef
Lautenbacher Anton
Steiner Micha
Schneider Gerhard
Fasser Alex
Innerhofer Patrick
Zugg Daniel
Zanetti Marino
Trainer Thomas
Wildhaber Marco
Gallati Patrik
Schuster Alexander
Capeder Gian Andri
Good Andreas
Schéadler Philipp
Oswald Jakob
Schlegel Sandro
Sulser Stefan

Egli Pascal

Ratz Daniel

Cairoli Andrea
Rinderer Marcel
Good Marco
Delorenzi Roberto
Hidber Reto

Jagli Armin
Ammeter Manfred
Suter Josef
Neuper Andreas
Bodenwinkler Rolf
Florin Jurg

Good Reto

Wyss Martin

Willi Thomas
Quack Philipp
Muller Stefan
Wessling Ruediger
Berli Amedee
Muzeaux Yanis
Zikeli Anselm
Muller Andre
Castelltort Sebastien
Wessling Jakob
Zurfluh Markus
Suter Kilian
Bachmann Rainer
Rinner Lukas
Wyss Patrick

List David

Mareischen Christoph

Passini Reto
Schneider Adrian
Kurath Philippe
Kogler David
Flutsch Georg
Koch Andres

Hobi Andreas
Wachter Christoph
Hug lvan

Attig Markus
Mauch Christoph
Kurath Roger
Jager Patrick
Bodemann Andreas
Steiner Andreas
Vonbank Christian
Giger Roman
Langenegger Roli
Grabher Markus

Jg
1990
1991
1995
1988
1975
1981
1993
1994
1987
1991
1988
1987
1984
1984
1986
1982
1986
1980
1988
1983
1973
1985
1982
1997
1974
1996
1963
1987
1972
1964
1972
1967
1968
1970
1984
1980
1967
1991
1980
1964
1967
1976
1998
1965
1983
1969
1992
1996
1999
1984
1972
1975
1978
1993
1960
1964
1984
1993
1969
1972
1971
1969
1994
1963
1971
1993
1990
1968
1970

Ort

Rosenheim
Benediktbeuern
Samedan

Mels

Lermoos
Bludesch

St. Gallenkirch
Poschiavo
Brannenburg
Flumserberg
Mollis
Truchtlaching
Savognin

Mels
Rettenberg
Glis

Sargans

Davos

St. Gallen
Dornbirn
Lodrino

Mels

Mels

Sigirino

Griisch

Fideris
Mulenen
Muotathal
Bludenz

Davos Frauenkirch
Fideris

Mels
Weisstannen
Wangs
Petersthal
Davos Frauenkirch
Lindau

Hausen Am Albis
Les Paccots
Wattwil

Kublis
Prangins
Lindau
Oberarth
Muotathal
Weiler

Riezlern
Weissbad
Friedrichshafen
Savognin
Brusio
Schwendi
Flumserberg
Hirschegg
Kublis
Landquart
Sargans

Bad Hindelang
Heiligkreuz
Burgberg I. Allgéu
Sempach
Walenstadt
Klaus

Dornbirn
Bludesch
Bludenz

Murg SG
Appenzell Steinegg
Lustenau

Team

DAV

DAV

Swiss Ski Mountaineering Regio Ost
Dynafit Schweiz

Skiclub Lermoos

SKINFIT Racing Mountaineering Team

SKINFIT Skimountaineering Racing Team

Sportiva Pali Poschiavo
DAV

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Massiv Sport

DAV Trostberg

Flitsch Skitouring Team
Flitsch Skitouring Team
Team Dynafit GERMANY
Lucky-Star Sargans

Martini / Heini's Skichirurgie
Flutsch Skitouring

Team Dynafit

ALPINFIT MOUNTAIN TEAM
team lola skyrace

Ryffel Running by SportXX
Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie
USC Capriaschese

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Flutsch Skitouring Team
Team Senggihang

CIC Dynastar
Speedtouring Davos
Flutsch Skitouring Team

Mountain Running Team Prudell
Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Team Allgaeuspeed
gwerder sport

Teysalpi

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Flitsch Skitouring Team

Team Allgaeuspeed
Gwerder Sport
Gwerder Sport

Ski Mountaineering Team HAGLOFS
Dérig Sport Weissbad
allgaeuspeed.de

Flutsch Skitouring Team

Sportiva Palu Poschiavo

Team Martini / Heinis Skichirurgie

Team CIC Dynastar

Flitsch Skitouring Team
Flitsch Skitouring Team

TV Mels by Heinis Skichirurgie
Allgauspeed

TTT Trittli Thrasher Tamuns
SC Immenstadt

LLV Fluss

Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie
JgB23/ lllwerke VKW

Askimo Vorarlberg
Bergbahnen Gargellen
JgB23/ lllwerke VKW

Caprez Sport Kiiblis
alpsteinsport appenzell
Warum?

Gesamt

34:327
34:412
34:413
35:16.9
35:208
35:26.5
35:310
35:553
36:0556
36:10.4
36:259
36:345
36:426
37:04.1
37:08.0
37:124
37:146
37:147
37:222
37:255
37:256
38:023
38:172
38:429
38:526
39:01.1
39:06.8
39:240
39:315
39:36.1
39:46.2
39:473
39:494
39:515
39:594
40:016
40:11.1
40:17 2
40:17.8
40:22.0
40:23.0
40:29.0
40:354
40:38.1
40:47 1
40:49.8
40:57.7
41:06.6
41:19.0
41:234
41:348
41:387
41:41 1
41:423
41:4556
41:53.8
41:572
41:58.3
42:057
42:09.0
42:118
42:17 8
42:2538
42:372
42:382
42:44 1
42:496
42:58.2
43:10.6
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70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

156
285
326
15
128
137
22
64
239
287
210
121
432
480
324
320
114
212
308
449
478
205
142
94
371
353
289
500
169
36
413
282
215
292
131
213

208
109
406
132
288
207
161
439
19
403
291
74
374
472
489
306
362
404
220
390
364
46
150
160
496
286
485
69
191
187
93
378
342
363
397

Elmer Bruno

Peer Hans
Jochum Daniel
Nanne Francis
Carigiet Jack
Innerhofer Hans
Gohner Michael
Sidler Sepp

Kopf Timo

Lutz Christof
Wenk Christian
P&hl Hubert
Alther Oliver Dersu
Dazio Nicola
Tschirky Roger
Reithebuch Andre
Lundby Carsten
Wild Christian
Berktold Erwin
Fuchs Marco
Good Markus
Dietrich Matthias
Baumgartner Martin
Schneider Beat
Kiffer Marc

Ruffa Luca
Schmidig Paul
Giovanelli Eder
Kurzi Hasi

Konig Herbert
Willi Daniel
Schelbert Adi
Moser Aurelio
Monticolo Paolo
Vigerust Arnfinn
Bodenmann Andreas
Keel Lukas
Roffler lvo

Ladner Jacky
Aepli Daniel
Albers Vincent
Suter Peter
Schelbert Stefan
Eberle Stefan
Alder Ruedi
Delorenzi Luca
Schwery Michael
Seger-Bertschi Simon
Hobi Markus
Huber Hans
Good Dominic
Staheli Paul
Neumdiller Peter
Issler Alexander
Gartmann Mika
Schneider Rolf
Berli Adolf

Signer Wisi

Heel Martin
Sonderegger Thomas
Herrmann Patrik
Schéb Roland
Peer Ruedi
Schwitzguebel Rene
Zahner Alex

Van Der Heyde Jorg
Broder Pius
Wittmer Fabian
Meyer Andreas
Fassler Werner
Enggist Lukas
Beeler Markus

1960
1964
1993
1967
1978
1960
1980
1957
1993
1981
1978
1971
1990
1969
1982
1986
1973
1996
1961
1975
1981
1993
1992
1968
1967
1970
1962
1991
1963
1958
1978
1964
1961
1968
1959
1956
1967
1970
1961
1963
1956
1960
1966
1980
1954
1964
1987
1974
1966
1953
1994
1952
1975
1972
1999
1969
1950
1969
1972
1972
1973
1978
1986
1959
1966
1969
1968
1982
1972
1950
1978
1968

Niederurnen
Obstalden
Riezlern
Baretswil
Chur
Bludesch
Kirchentellinsfurt
Einsiedeln
Sulz

St. Valentin
Wangs
Balzers
Herisau
Maggia
Mels

Linthal
Regensberg
Mittenwald
Blaichach
Appenzell
Vilters
Tschagguns
Engi
Schwendi
Homberg
Biasca
Muotathal
Ascona
Nafels
Niederuzwil
Heiligkreuz
Muotathal
Tscherlach
Erlenbach
Basel
Zrich
Sargans
Luzein
Trimmis
Bauma
Zlrich
Muotathal
Muotathal
Jona

Zirich
Sigirino
Wattwil
Zirich
Flums Hochwiese
Appenzell
Sargans
Bauma
Wetzikon
Pfaffikon
Valens
Sargans
Hausen Am Albis
Schwende
Tuggen
Flums-Hochwiese
Willerzell
Grabs
Obstalden
Chernex
Davos Frauenkirch
Mels

Mels

Olten
Hergensweiler
Brilisau
Sargans
Rothenthurm

RBT Glarner Energie

Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal
Kuster Sport

RLV Bregenzerwald
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

JgB23/ lllwerke VKW

Flitsch Skitouring Team
JO-SG

Team Martini/ Heinis Skichirurgie
OK MunggéaRun ELM

DAV Mittenwald
Team Allgaeuspeed.de

Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie
PME-Racing
OK MunggaRun ELM

Team Senggihang

SCI CLUB CORRADO JEX
Team Gwerder Sport
Team Ticino

Team Zipfelspitz

Gwerder Sport

SAC Basel

aTRInaline

Toko - Swix Schweiz
Flutsch Skitouring Team
Caprez Sport Team
Oepfel

V5

Team Gwerder Sport
Schneeracer

Team Vech Montain Worrior

ol regio wil

kein

Suso bike

gwerder sport

Skigebiet Ebenalp Horn

Caprez Sport Team

Sonderegger Schreinerei und Montagen

Lindi Bike Race Team
Team Teysalpi

Rise and shine
NoTeam

Warum?
RMC Appenzell

Schoos

43:13.1
43:16.0
43:18.2
43:20.6
43:22.4
43:419
43:46.4
43:496
43:575
44:17 5
44:19.4
44:236
44:24 7
44:262
44:296
44:319
44:356
44:40.7
44:435
44:46.38
44:515
44:54 4
44:56.0
44:58.7
45:19.6
45:31.1
45:43 4
45:48 1
45:50.4
45:583
46:07.0
46:18.8
46:39.0
46:45.8
46:50.5
46:54.0
46:56.7
46:58.7
46:59.7
47:013
47:03.6
47:05.6
47:24 5
47:27 4
47:410
47:51.9
48:028
48:09.9
48:15.9
48:34.0
48:38.7
48:46.2
48:52.0
48:553
48:58.9
49:035
49:129
49:226
49:36.1
49:37.8
49:48 5
50:05.4
50:09.7
50:10.7
50:36.4
50:39.1
50:40.9
50:496
50:50.2
50:548
51:04.1
51:113
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142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.

334
443
20
446
462
172
429
471
412
295
247
466
209
431
433
303
445
35
350
460
216
217
62
126
164
7
356
237
361
385
427
113
75
8
186
130
423
410
417
40
13
60
461
218
343
486
112
458
457
393

394
465
30

Boehner Benjamin
Bosshard Patrick
Perrone Erik
Kerschat Michael
Flepp Ignaz
Meier Elmar
Guidon Roman
Gemperli Felix
Nickl Fabian
Riedl Wolfgang
With Oliver
Neurauter Marcel
Fasciati Fernando
Seiss Alexander
Seiss Adrian
Vogel This
Steinmann Fritz
Richter Gregers
Gaherty Shane
Zanetti Mauro
Stocker Werner
Kahr Thomas
Geissler Achim
Porco Matar
Curca Radu
Bousquet Olivier
Walter Winfried
Zollinger Simon
Schwarz Jakob
Bless Matthias
Dean Andrew
Roy Markus
Drijfholt Roelf
Berger Boris
Condito Marco
Jud Frederik
Roéthenbacher Felix
Schranz Ruedi
Miramont Pierre
Lach Marek
Schneider Rene
Dro Philippe
Paglia Monir
Blake Little
Kurath Stefan
Iten Silvio

Mutter Nick

Loop Bruno
Griesser Bernhard
Sattel Anatol
Sepulchre Nicolas
Hostettler Andre
Jacquand Alexis
Grant Jeff

1978
1979
1996
1964
1964
1965
1962
1954
1996
1957
1983
1964
1976
1971
2000
1971
1969
1978
1974
1951
1970
1952
1963
1996
1967
1975
1959
1989
1966
1991
1975
1975
1974
1968
1970
1986
1976
1961
1977
1972
1967
1962
1977
1975
1966
1998
1963
1966
1967
1978
1977
1976
1971
1972

Pfaeffikon
Wilen
Vernate
Bludenz
Chur
Degersheim
Wilen
Sevelen
Meckenbeuren
Chur

Uster
Domat Ems
Olten
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Niederurnen
Oberurnen
Mannedorf
Horgen
Poschiavo
Schénenwerd
Aarau
Reinach
Sementina
Boblingen
Ebmatingen
Planken
Zollikerberg
Adelboden
Gais

Thalwil
Dornbirn
Wildhaus
Weesen
Mauren
Niederurnen
Rischlikon
Adelboden
Uster
Hittnau
Wirenlingen
Uitikon
Biasca

Heslach Stuttgart

Flums
Sargans
Kilchberg

Mels
Haldenstein
Oetwil Am See
Ziirich

Kerns
Gockhausen
Richterswil

LSC Wil

Mountain Warriors Team

LSG Vorarlberg
SAC Piz Terri

LSC Wil

Ski und Bergclub Sevelen

Askimo Vorarlberg
Askimo Vorarlberg

Danish Night Attack
Hillseeker Crossfit

Sportiva Palli Poschiavo

Snowtiger

Snowtiger
FreeSpeed

Guidotti Militar Team
Camper-Skyrunners
Die A Gruppe
Triathlon Club Vaduz

Alpsteinsport

Team Hillseeker
Team Elcotherm
RBT Glarner Energie
Mischtgabel

vogellisi berglauf

SVK

Hillseeker
Paia Team

Kurath Holzbau AG
Team Hillseeker
Team Aspen

Die Z Gruppe

Team Aspen

Team Hillseeker

51:186
51:385
51:46.2
51:57.9
52:35.1
52:56.4
53:01.2
53:17.1
53:322
53:46.8
53:470
53:514
54:07.9
54:20.1
54:20.3
54:22 8
54:50.7
55:05.4
55:07.0
55:085
55:15.0
55:16.5
55:50.2
55:54.9
57:01.0
57:303
57:58.9
58:113
58:14.2
58:35.5
58:44.9
59:048
59:06.5
59:39.0
59:520

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:10:09.3
:10:59.0
:11:52.9
:13:56.3
:14:26.6
:15:11.2
:16:55.1
:16:55.6
:18:12.4
:19:16.7

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00:16.5
00:24.0
00:27 6
00:379
00:543
05:132

01:22:15.9
01:27:211
01:29:17.0



